Crimpers and Decappers
J.G. Finneran Associates, Inc.  — Visit www.JGFinneran.com  •  1-800-552-3696  •  1-856-696-3605
Engineered and manufactured in compliance with ISO 9001:2015 certifi ed guidelines
Finneran Products Certifi ed For ScienceTM
Case Pack - 1 piece
Hand Operated Crimpers and Decappers
Case Pack - 1 piece
Crimp-Type Decappers
Case Pack - 1 piece
Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimpers
J.G. Finneran Crimpers and Decappers are designed, and manufactured using quality
materials, and fi nishing techniques to provide a consistent and dependable seal while
maintaining their durability, and long life.  Th e standard hand crimpers are provided with an
adjustable stop, allowing the operator to repeatedly achieve a quality crimped seal.  All parts
that contact the crimp seal are stainless steel or plated.  Th e crimper jaws are hardened and
polished to provide smooth, consistent operation.
Cat. No. Description
9300-08 8mm Hand Operated Crimper
9300-11 11mm Hand Operated Crimper
9300-13 13mm Hand Operated Crimper
9300-20 20mm Hand Operated Crimper
9310-08 8mm Hand Operated Decapper
9310-11 11mm Hand Operated Decapper
9310-13 13mm Hand Operated Decapper
9310-20 20mm Hand Operated Decapper
Cat. No. Description
9320-08 8mm Crimp-Type Decapper
9320-11 11mm Crimp-Type Decapper
9320-13 13mm Crimp-Type Decapper
9320-20 20mm Crimp-Type Decapper
9320-32 32mm Crimp-Type Decapper
Cat. No. Description
9300-08SS 8mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper
9300-11SS 11mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper, Adjustable
9300-13SS 13mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper, Adjustable
9300-20SS 20mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper, Adjustable
9300-28SS 28mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper
9300-30SS 30mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper, Adjustable
9300-32SS 32mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper
9306-08SS 8mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper w/Grips
9306-11SS 11mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper,
Adjustable w/Grips
9306-13SS 13mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper,
Adjustable w/Grips
9306-20SS 20mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper,
Adjustable w/Grips
9306-30SS 30mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper,
Adjustable w/Grips
9306-32SS 32mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper w/Grips
Crimpers and Decappers
J.G. Finneran Associates, Inc.  — Visit www.JGFinneran.com  •  1-800-552-3696  •  1-856-696-3605
Engineered and manufactured in compliance with ISO 9001:2015 certifi ed guidelines
Case Pack - 1 piece
Hand Operated Crimpers For Flip Off  Seals
Case Pack - 1 piece
Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Decappers
9300FOF-13 13mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Crimper, Adjustable, w/Flush Sides
9300FOF-20 20mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Crimper, Adjustable, w/Flush Sides
9306FOF-13 13mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Crimper, Adjustable, w/Grips,
w/Flush Sides
9306FOF-20 20mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Crimper, Adjustable, w/Grips,
w/Flush Sides
9306FO-13 8mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper w/Grips
9306FO-16.5 11mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper w/Grips
9306FO-20 13mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper,
Adjustable w/Grips
9306FO-28 20mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper w/Grips
9306FO-32 32mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Crimper w/Grips
Cat. No. Description
9300FO-13 13mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Crimper, Adjustable
9300FO-16.5 16.5mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Crimper
9300FO-20 20mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Crimper, Adjustable
9300FO-28 28mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Crimper
9300FO-30 30mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Crimper
9300FO-32 32mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Crimper
9326-08SS 8mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Decapper, with Grips
9326-11SS 11mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Decapper, with Grips
9326-13SS 13mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Decapper, with Grips
9326-20SS 20mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Decapper, with Grips
9326-30SS 30mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Decapper, with Grips
9326-32SS 32mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Decapper, with Grips
Cat. No. Description
9320-08SS 8mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Decapper
9320-11SS 11mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Decapper
9320-13SS 13mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Decapper
9320-20SS 20mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Decapper
9320-28SS 28mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Decapper
9320-30SS 30mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Decapper
9320-32SS 32mm Stainless Steel Corrosion Resistant Hand Operated Decapper
Crimpers and Decappers
J.G. Finneran Associates, Inc.  — Visit www.JGFinneran.com  •  1-800-552-3696  •  1-856-696-3605
Engineered and manufactured in compliance with ISO 9001:2015 certifi ed guidelines
Power Crimper
Case Pack - 1 piece
Vertical Air Crimper
Case Pack - 1 piece
Cat. No. Description
9300-VAC Vertical Air Crimper with Regulator and 8’ Hose
9300-VAC-08 8mm Crimper Head for Vertical Air Crimper
9300-VAC-11 11mm Crimper Head for Vertical Air Crimper
9300-VAC-13 13mm Crimper Head for Vertical Air Crimper
9300-VAC-20 20mm Crimper Head for Vertical Air Crimper
930FO-VAC-13 13mm Crimper Head for Flip Off  Seals (For Vertical Air Crimper)
930FO-VAC-20 20mm Crimper Head for Flip Off  Seals (For Vertical Air Crimper)
9320-VAC-08 8mm De-crimper Head (decapper) for Vertical Air Crimper
9320-VAC-11 11mm De-crimper Head (decapper) for Vertical Air Crimper
9320-VAC-13 13mm De-crimper Head (decapper) for Vertical Air Crimper
9320-VAC-20 20mm De-crimper Head (decapper) for Vertical Air Crimper
9300-PC
9300-PCSFP
9300-VAC
9300-VAC-08
9300FO-PC-30
9300-PC-08
Cat. No. Description
9300-BC-SPC Bench Top Crimper - Crimper Head for Spray Pump Caps
9300-PC Power Crimper Unit, Regulator and Gauge,
with 8' Polyurethane Straight Supply Hose
9300-PCSFP Power Crimper w/Stand, Regulator and Gauge,
with 8' Polyurethane Straight Supply Hose
9300-PC-08 8mm Crimper Head For Power Crimper
9300-PC-11 11mm Crimper Head For Power Crimper
9300-PC-13 13mm Crimper Head For Power Crimper
9300-PC-20 20mm Crimper Head For Power Crimper
9300-PC-30 30mm Crimper Head For Power Crimper
9300FO-PC-13 13mm Crimper Head for Flip Off  Seals (For Power Crimper)
93FO-PC-16.5 16.5mm Crimper Head for Flip Off  Seals (For Power Crimper)
9300FO-PC-20 20mm Crimper Head for Flip Off  Seals (For Power Crimper)
9300FO-PC-28 28mm Crimper Head for Flip Off  Seals (For Power Crimper)
9300FO-PC-30 30mm Crimper Head for Flip Off  Seals (For Power Crimper)
9300FO-PC-32 32mm Crimper Head for Flip Off  Seals (For Power Crimper)
9320-PC-08 8mm De-crimper Head (decapper) For Power Crimper
9320-PC-11 11mm De-crimper Head (decapper) For Power Crimper
9320-PC-13 13mm De-crimper Head (decapper) For Power Crimper
9320-PC-20 20mm De-crimper Head (decapper) For Power Crimper
9320-PC-30 30mm De-crimper Head (decapper) For Power Crimper
9320-PC-32 32mm De-crimper Head (decapper) For Power Crimper
Light weight and easy to operate, our Pneumatic Crimping Tools enable handheld
semi-automatic crimping and decapping of vials and bottles with less eff ort.  Interchangeable
jaws allow for use with a variety of sizes and types of crimp seals including 8mm, 11mm,
13mm, 13mm fl ip-off , 20mm and 20mm fl ip-off .  Pneumatic operation provides fast and
dependable performance.  Lightweight, and evenly balanced Crimp pressure and intensity
setting can be quickly and easily adjusted.  Crimping cycle time is adjustable between 0.75
seconds and 1.5 seconds, allowing faster completion of crimping job.  Corrosion resistant
fi nishes throughout.  Tool is manufactured using stainless steel and hard coated corrosion
resistant plating.  (Autoclaveable models also available.)